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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rem y M artin410
Gulf  Breeze

9.050 8.500 8.3008.200 34.050
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Eliza  Jane  Reagan413
Moultrie  YMCA

8.900 8.400 7.5758.275 33.150
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Na ta le igh- love  Bryant411
Moultrie  YMCA

8.850 8.150 7.4758.375 32.850
3 3 2 5 3 

3 

Addison Irvin412
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.325 7.850 7.7757.825 31.775
4 4 6 3 4 

4 

Kass ie  Jo W hite409
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.200 7.200 7.3008.250 30.950
5 5 4 6 5 

5 

Em m a T hom pson408
Moultrie  YMCA

7.850 5.800 7.8008.450 29.900
6 6 1 2 6 

6 
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Gy m
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Rylie  F ishe r406
Gulf  Breeze

9.400 9.100 8.6008.100 35.200
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

S a ra  S licke r405
Gulf  Breeze

9.150 8.725 8.7258.450 35.050
4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Leah S haw402
Moultrie  YMCA

9.050 8.550 8.4758.500 34.575
5 4 1 3T 3 

3 

Isabe lla  Ra le igh404
Moultrie  YMCA

9.250 8.775 7.7758.000 33.800
2 2 4T 5 4 

4 

Kayla  S croggins401
Moultrie  YMCA

9.200 7.900 8.4758.000 33.575
3 5 4T 3T 5 

5 

Br is to l P itts407
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.750 6.350 7.5757.600 30.275
6 7 6 6 6 

6 

S a ige  M orr is403
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.225 6.850 7.3506.075 28.500
7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Ha iley Br ie l362
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.350 9.700 9.8509.325 38.225
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Am sley Hum m el363
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.6759.000 37.325
5 2 3 2 2 

2 

M attie  Pucke tt361
Edge A thle t ics

9.325 9.325 9.3008.950 36.900
3 3 4T 5T 3 

3 

Anabe lla  M cC ra ry357
Valdosta  YMCA

9.150 9.000 9.4508.950 36.550
4 5T 4T 4 4 

4 

Hayley Phillips360
C rossf ire

9.350 9.200 9.3008.525 36.375
1T 4 7 5T 5 

5 

Char lotte  A rm strong358
Edge A thle t ics

8.975 9.000 9.0009.025 36.000
8 5T 2 7 6 

6 

Ada le igh T ucker359
C rossf ire

9.000 8.900 9.5008.000 35.400
6T 7 9 3 7 

7 

Hannah S tinchfie ld355
Gym Force

8.875 8.625 8.9508.750 35.200
9 8 6 8 8 

8 

Kayle igh S kipper356
Edge A thle t ics

9.000 8.050 8.6758.500 34.225
6T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Hannah Kline349
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.300 9.700 9.7259.550 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lilly A rm strong352
Edgewater Gymnastics

8.900 9.650 9.4759.200 37.225
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ka iya  Ingram346
Valdosta  YMCA

9.075 9.000 9.4508.550 36.075
3T 4T 6 3 3 

3 

Ka ia  Ha thcock351
Edge A thle t ics

9.075 9.325 8.5759.000 35.975
3T 3 3 8 4 

4 

S erenity Jackson353
Gym Force

8.500 9.000 8.8008.800 35.100
9 4T 5 6T 5 

5 

M ckinley Grantham347
C rossf ire

9.200 8.500 8.4008.925 35.025
2 6 4 9 6 

6 

Er in Devine354
C rossf ire

8.800 8.200 8.9758.425 34.400
7 9 7 5 7 

7 

Pa ige  Cohen350
Gym Force

9.025 8.450 8.8007.975 34.250
5 7 9 6T 8 

8 

Karo line  Heste r348
C rossf ire

8.700 8.300 9.1008.000 34.100
8 8 8 4 9 

9 
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Ka itlynne  He lm s337
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.5759.325 37.550
5T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Haydyn W ard341
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.275 9.600 9.2009.125 37.200
3T 2 5 7 2 

2 

M olly Jim enez334
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.050 9.650 9.3509.075 37.125
7 1 6 3 3 

3 

Abiga il Chr is toph343
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.325 9.400 9.1259.250 37.100
1T 4 2 8 4 

4 

A livia  Bennett338
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.275 9.125 9.4509.200 37.050
3T 6 4 2 5T

5T

Courtney T aylor344
Gym Force

9.325 9.350 9.3259.050 37.050
1T 5 7 4 5T

5T

Jillian P itts336
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.100 8.825 9.2509.225 36.400
5T 8 3 6 7 

7 

Lilly Daugherty342
Valdosta  YMCA

8.925 8.350 9.3008.950 35.525
8 9 8 5 8 

8 

O livia  Ba rksda le340
Edge A thle t ics

8.600 8.900 8.1008.800 34.400
9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Abbi Ellis333
Edgewater Gymnastics

8.875 9.500 9.5259.400 37.300
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie  S w a in329
Edge A thle t ics

9.100 8.800 9.0758.925 35.900
2T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Raven Am m ons332
Valdosta  YMCA

8.650 9.150 9.3758.100 35.275
8 2 5 2 3 

3 

Kaylee  F ranklin327
C rossf ire

9.375 7.900 8.9258.600 34.800
1 6 4 4 4 

4 

A r ianna  M cCarthy328
Gym Force

8.675 8.450 8.8008.825 34.750
7 4 3 6 5 

5 

Gabby T readon326
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

9.100 8.375 8.9008.050 34.425
2T 5 6 5 6 

6 

Ka tilyn M ar ion325
Valdosta  YMCA

8.700 6.450 8.3756.700 30.225
6 8 8 7T 7 

7 

Anna lyse  Johnson330
C rossf ire

8.250 0.000 8.3757.800 24.425
9 9 7 7T 8 

8 

M aggie  S m ith331
Valdosta  YMCA

8.950 7.750 0.0000.000 16.700
4 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Breeze 4 104.300 27.600 26.325 24.750 25.625

11 1 2

2 M oultr ie  YM CA 4 103.300 27.500 25.725 25.325 24.750

22 2 1

3 T hom asville  T ornadoe 4 93.575 25.300 21.900 23.675 22.700

33 3 3
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Edgew ate r Gym nastics X G 114.550 27.975 29.050 28.275 29.250

11 1 1

2 Edge  A thle tics X G 109.500 27.500 27.650 26.975 27.375

33 2 2

3 C ross fire X G 108.475 27.925 26.600 26.050 27.900

22 4 4

4 Gym  Force X G 107.950 27.225 26.975 26.675 27.075

44 3 3
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